	MARCHReminder: Activity FEE is Due on the 3rd No Later than the 5th


	

	
	2020

	Community Engagement 
	                                                        Traditional Care Services: 757-726-5333


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	

	2
			3
	4
	5
	6

	       Aquariums Unlimited

Bag-Lunch @ Lynnhaven Mall

Chrysler Museum




	Yorktown Library
Denbigh Community Center
11am -12pm
Bag-Lunch
2nd & Charles
	Wacky Wednesday
(Movie Day)
$5.55 +tax
Bag-Lunch or Purchase Lunch is Optional
Sports World/Heaven & Earth
	     Suffolk Peanut Center/ 
               DBA Planters
                   Peanut
Center
($5.00 is optional if individual would like to purchase peanuts)
     Bag Lunch @ Patrick Henry Mall
       Burlington Coat Factory
Marshalls


	Boo Williams Sportsplex
Bag-Lunch @ Patrick Henry Mall

Bowling 
$2.00

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	       Norfolk Police and Fire
              Rescue Museum

                  Bag- Lunch

           MacArthur Mall






	Boo Williams
exercise / walk track
Denbigh Community Center
11am -12pm
Bag-Lunch
E Mart/ Tuesday Morning

	Wacky Wednesday
(Movie Day)
$5.55 +tax
Bag-Lunch or Purchase Lunch is Optional
Dollar Tree

	Boo Williams
walk / exercise track
Bag Lunch

Patrick Henry Mall
Tilt Arcade


	Boo Williams Sportsplex
Bag-Lunch @ Patrick Henry Mall  
[bookmark: _GoBack]                    Bowling
$2.00
Birthday Celebration’s


	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Greenbrier Mall
                  
                  Bag Lunch

Best Buy/Target



	 Boo Williams Sportsplex
(Exercise & Walk Track) 
     Denbigh Community
Center
11am-12pm
Air Power Park

	Wacky Wednesday
(Movie Day)
$5.55 +tax
Bag-Lunch or Purchase Lunch is Optional

                   Dollar Discount
	Immaculate Catholic Church Service 
followed by Lunch

Optional:
Bag-Lunch
Michaels
 
	Greater Emmanuel Temple
(Volunteer Work)
Bag-Lunch @ Patrick Henry Mall
Bowling 
$2.00

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Norfolk Premium Outlet

Bag-Lunch

Norfolk Premium Outlet
	Boo Williams
Denbigh Community Center
Bag Lunch
                        Five Below
2nd And Charles

	Wacky Wednesday
(Movie Day)
$5.55 +tax
Bag-Lunch or Purchase Lunch is Optional
Walmart

	Boo Williams Sportsplex
(Exercise & Walk Track)

Bag – Lunch

Arts & Crafts 
(Northampton Branch Library)
	Boo Williams Sportsplex

Bag-Lunch @ Patrick Henry Mall
Bowling 
$2.00

	30
Phoebus Community 
Center
Bag-Lunch

Big Lots Hampton






	31    
Hampton Public Library
Denbigh Community Center
(11am-12pm)

Bag Lunch
Ollies/ Citi Trend


	
	
	




	*Individuals Pays: (Activities that are highlighted in YELLOW) 
* Traditional Care Services Pays: (Activities that are typed in PURPLE)



Suffolk Peanut Center- 308 W Washington St. Suffolk, VA 23434
Target – 1340 Greenbrier Pkwy, Chesapeake, VA 23320
Best Buy – 1340 Greenbrier Pkwy, Chesapeake, VA 23320
